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2020 Oregon Swimming Arena SC 11-14 Age Group Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 118

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Lake Oswego Swim Club 605Lake Oswego Swim Club

 2 Bend Swim Club 323Bend Swim Club

 3 Tualatin Hills Swim Club 254Tualatin Hills Swim Club

 4 The Dolphins Portland Swimming 144The Dolphins Portland Swimming

 5 Hillsboro Swim Team 126. 50Hillsboro Swim Team

 6 Portland Aquatic Club 112Portland Aquatic Club

 7 Oregon City Swim Team 109Oregon City Swim Team

 8 Corvallis Aquatic Team 107Corvallis Aquatic Team

 9 Capital Swimming 99Capital Swimming

 10 Multnomah Athletic Club 75Multnomah Athletic Club

 11 Columbia River Swim Team 73Columbia River Swim Team

 12 Team Eugene Aquatics-YMCA 72Team Eugene Aquatics-YMCA

 13 David Douglas Aquatic Club 58David Douglas Aquatic Club

 14 Canby Swim Club 50Canby Swim Club

 15 Superior Stingray Swimming 43Superior Stingray Swimming

 16 Willamalane Swim Club 40Willamalane Swim Club

 17 Mount Hood Aquatics 38Mount Hood Aquatics

 18 Cascadia Swimming 37Cascadia Swimming

 18 Vancouver Swim Club 37Vancouver Swim Club

 20 Tigard Tualatin Swim Club 31Tigard Tualatin Swim Club

 21 Redmond Aquatic Club 28Redmond Aquatic Club

 22 Newport Swim Team 21. 50Newport Swim Team

 23 Gold Coast Swim Team 16Gold Coast Swim Team

 24 VillaSport Swim Team 14VillaSport Swim Team

 24 Forest Grove Swim Club 14Forest Grove Swim Club

 26 Hood River Valley Swim Team 9Hood River Valley Swim Team

 27 McMinnville Swim Club 8McMinnville Swim Club

 27 Cottage Grove Aqua Lions 8Cottage Grove Aqua Lions

 29 Blue Dolphins Swim Team 5Blue Dolphins Swim Team

 30 LaCamas HeadHunters Swim Team 4LaCamas HeadHunters Swim Team

 31 Sweet Home Swim Club 2Sweet Home Swim Club

 31 Unattached 2Unattached

 33 YMCA Grants Pass Swimming 1YMCA Grants Pass Swimming

 33 Courtside Aquatic 1Courtside Aquatic
 2,567.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Lake Oswego Swim Club 475Lake Oswego Swim Club

 2 Tualatin Hills Swim Club 367Tualatin Hills Swim Club

 3 Hillsboro Swim Team 325Hillsboro Swim Team

 4 Columbia River Swim Team 187Columbia River Swim Team

 5 Corvallis Aquatic Team 156Corvallis Aquatic Team

 6 Capital Swimming 147Capital Swimming

 7 Portland Aquatic Club 124. 50Portland Aquatic Club
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Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 8 Oregon City Swim Team 97Oregon City Swim Team

 9 The Dolphins Portland Swimming 94The Dolphins Portland Swimming

 10 Vancouver Swim Club 83Vancouver Swim Club

 11 Bend Swim Club 77Bend Swim Club

 12 Team Eugene Aquatics-YMCA 58Team Eugene Aquatics-YMCA

 13 VillaSport Swim Team 57VillaSport Swim Team

 14 Northwest Blue Crush Aquatic 47Northwest Blue Crush Aquatic

 14 David Douglas Aquatic Club 47David Douglas Aquatic Club

 16 McMinnville Swim Club 44McMinnville Swim Club

 17 LaCamas HeadHunters Swim Team 39LaCamas HeadHunters Swim Team

 18 Multnomah Athletic Club 31. 50Multnomah Athletic Club

 19 Tigard Tualatin Swim Club 27Tigard Tualatin Swim Club

 20 Gold Coast Swim Team 24Gold Coast Swim Team

 21 Mount Hood Aquatics 18Mount Hood Aquatics

 22 Redmond Aquatic Club 13Redmond Aquatic Club

 23 Sweet Home Swim Club 12Sweet Home Swim Club

 23 Canby Swim Club 12Canby Swim Club

 25 Newport Swim Team 10Newport Swim Team

 26 YMCA Grants Pass Swimming 9YMCA Grants Pass Swimming

 27 Chehalem Swim Team 8Chehalem Swim Team

 28 Willamalane Swim Club 6Willamalane Swim Club

 28 Courtside Aquatic 6Courtside Aquatic

 30 Forest Grove Swim Club 1Forest Grove Swim Club
 2,602.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Lake Oswego Swim Club 1,080Lake Oswego Swim Club

 2 Tualatin Hills Swim Club 621Tualatin Hills Swim Club

 3 Hillsboro Swim Team 451. 50Hillsboro Swim Team

 4 Bend Swim Club 400Bend Swim Club

 5 Corvallis Aquatic Team 263Corvallis Aquatic Team

 6 Columbia River Swim Team 260Columbia River Swim Team

 7 Capital Swimming 246Capital Swimming

 8 The Dolphins Portland Swimming 238The Dolphins Portland Swimming

 9 Portland Aquatic Club 236. 50Portland Aquatic Club

 10 Oregon City Swim Team 206Oregon City Swim Team

 11 Team Eugene Aquatics-YMCA 130Team Eugene Aquatics-YMCA

 12 Vancouver Swim Club 120Vancouver Swim Club

 13 Multnomah Athletic Club 106. 50Multnomah Athletic Club

 14 David Douglas Aquatic Club 105David Douglas Aquatic Club

 15 VillaSport Swim Team 71VillaSport Swim Team

 16 Canby Swim Club 62Canby Swim Club

 17 Tigard Tualatin Swim Club 58Tigard Tualatin Swim Club

 18 Mount Hood Aquatics 56Mount Hood Aquatics
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 19 McMinnville Swim Club 52McMinnville Swim Club

 20 Northwest Blue Crush Aquatic 47Northwest Blue Crush Aquatic

 21 Willamalane Swim Club 46Willamalane Swim Club

 22 Superior Stingray Swimming 43Superior Stingray Swimming

 22 LaCamas HeadHunters Swim Team 43LaCamas HeadHunters Swim Team

 24 Redmond Aquatic Club 41Redmond Aquatic Club

 25 Gold Coast Swim Team 40Gold Coast Swim Team

 26 Cascadia Swimming 37Cascadia Swimming

 27 Newport Swim Team 31. 50Newport Swim Team

 28 Forest Grove Swim Club 15Forest Grove Swim Club

 29 Sweet Home Swim Club 14Sweet Home Swim Club

 30 YMCA Grants Pass Swimming 10YMCA Grants Pass Swimming

 31 Hood River Valley Swim Team 9Hood River Valley Swim Team

 32 Chehalem Swim Team 8Chehalem Swim Team

 32 Cottage Grove Aqua Lions 8Cottage Grove Aqua Lions

 34 Courtside Aquatic 7Courtside Aquatic

 35 Blue Dolphins Swim Team 5Blue Dolphins Swim Team

 36 Unattached 2Unattached
 5,169.00Total


